Jacobus Lipsweg 124
3316 BP  Dordrecht
The Netherlands
hollandshielding.com
+31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Honeycomb fan shield 9530
A range of low-cost EMC vents for use with standard fan size

9530-220-220 220 220 205 3.5 mm 2 170 2 170
(Optional) other sizes on request
Order example
Series Width (mm) Length (mm) Thickness (mm) EMC gasket
Specify the outer
dimension in mm
Specify the outer
dimension in mm
6.35 : 6.35mm thick
honeycomb material
12.7 : 12.7mm thick
honeycomb material
26 : 26 mm thick hon-
eycomb material
N : No gasket
F : Conductive foam
gasket
9530